
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 2009 (9/10 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

22nd MultiStars 2009 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

MR28 Jan 1986

6587Jessica ENNIS1 GBR
+0.7

1127

12.98

1106

1.90

2233

740

13.19

2973

1030

23.49

D1: 4003

899

6.16

4902

-0.4
719

42.70

966

2:09.88

D2:25845621

-0.5

(4) (4) (1)(1)(1) (1) (7)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 3123 (1) HB J: 2005 (1) T: 1459 (4)

24 Mar 1983

6077Hanna MELNYCHENKO2 UKR
+0.7

1065

13.40

953

1.78

2018

735

13.11

2753

963

24.18

D1: 3716

874

6.08

4590

-0.7
709

42.17

778

2:23.39

D2:23615299

-0.5

(8) (5) (14)(2)(2) (2) (8)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (7)R: 2806 (5) J: 1827 (4) T: 1444 (5)

13 Mar 1986

5989Yuliya TARASOVA3 UZB
+1.0

1000

13.85

916

1.75

1916

771

13.65

2687

944

24.39

D1: 3631

959

6.35

4590

+0.3
690

41.20

709

2:28.75

D2:23585280

+0.2

(1) (6) (20)(4)(9) (5) (3)

(8) (3)(4) (2) (3) (8)R: 2653 (9) J: 1875 (2) T: 1461 (3)

6 Jun 1982

5986Yvonne WISSE4 NED
+0.7

1027

13.66

916

1.75

1943

735

13.11

2678

950

24.32

D1: 3628

831

5.94

4459

+0.1
578

35.35

949

2:11.05

D2:23585037

-0.5

(10) (19) (3)(3)(5) (5) (8)

(5) (4)(5) (4) (5) (8)R: 2926 (2) J: 1747 (10) T: 1313 (11)

26 Apr 1986

5913Marina GONCHAROVA5 RUS
+0.1

918

14.43

916

1.75

1834

799

14.07

2633

790

26.08

D1: 3423

792

5.81

4215

0.0
786

46.16

912

2:13.63

D2:24905001

0.0

(16) (2) (4)(25)(21) (5) (1)

(14) (11)(6) (13) (7) (2)R: 2620 (14) J: 1708 (12) T: 1585 (1)

21 Dec 1982

5875Francesca DOVERI6 ITA
+0.7

1058

13.45

916

1.75

1974

620

11.38

2594

910

24.75

D1: 3504

912

6.20

4416

-0.4
552

33.99

907

2:14.02

D2:23714968

0.0

(2) (20) (5)(6)(3) (5) (19)

(3) (7)(8) (5) (9) (6)R: 2875 (4) J: 1828 (3) T: 1172 (20)

8 Apr 1981

5867Jana KORESOVÁ7 CZE
+0.7

1041

13.56

916

1.75

1957

535

10.09

2492

916

24.68

D1: 3408

902

6.17

4310

+0.1
601

36.52

956

2:10.58

D2:24594911

+0.2

(3) (15) (2)(5)(4) (5) (26)

(4) (12)(16) (9) (11) (3)R: 2913 (3) J: 1818 (6) T: 1136 (21)

13 Jun 1987

5834Nadezhda SERGEYEVA8 RUS
+1.0

954

14.17

953

1.78

1907

785

13.86

2692

861

25.28

D1: 3553

795

5.82

4348

-0.7
588

35.87

898

2:14.60

D2:22814936

0.0

(15) (18) (6)(15)(15) (2) (2)

(9) (5)(3) (8) (10) (13)R: 2713 (6) J: 1748 (9) T: 1373 (8)

16 Dec 1985

5826Phylis AGBO9 GBR
+0.1

1010

13.78

879

1.72

1889

729

13.02

2618

888

24.99

D1: 3506

899

6.16

4405

+0.1
643

38.71

778

2:23.41

D2:23205048

0.0

(4) (13) (15)(8)(6) (14) (10)

(10) (6)(7) (6) (4) (10)R: 2676 (8) J: 1778 (8) T: 1372 (9)

31 Dec 1981

5825Margaret SIMPSON10 GHA
+0.7

980

13.99

842

1.69

1822

698

12.56

2520

869

25.19

D1: 3389

771

5.74

4160

-0.9
863

50.16

802

2:21.58

D2:24365023

-0.5

(18) (1) (11)(13)(12) (15) (12)

(15) (14)(14) (14) (6) (4)R: 2651 (10) J: 1613 (19) T: 1561 (2)

27 Aug 1980

5756Claudine MÜLLER11 SUI
+0.7

1008

13.79

916

1.75

1924

664

12.05

2588

880

25.07

D1: 3468

887

6.12

4355

-1.0
640

38.57

761

2:24.72

D2:22884995

0.0

(6) (14) (17)(11)(7) (5) (15)

(6) (9)(9) (7) (8) (12)R: 2649 (11) J: 1803 (7) T: 1304 (13)

2 May 1984

5701Grace CLEMENTS12 GBR
+1.0

956

14.16

916

1.75

1872

621

11.40

2493

831

25.62

D1: 3324

729

5.60

4053

+0.6
750

44.32

898

2:14.62

D2:23774803

+0.4

(21) (3) (7)(20)(14) (5) (18)

(11) (16)(15) (18) (13) (5)R: 2685 (7) J: 1645 (16) T: 1371 (10)

14 Apr 1988

5653Eliška KLUCINOVÁ13 CZE
+1.0

851

14.93

953

1.78

1804

749

13.32

2553

804

25.92

D1: 3357

868

6.06

4225

+0.8
651

39.17

777

2:23.46

D2:22964876

+0.2

(9) (10) (16)(23)(25) (2) (6)

(16) (15)(12) (12) (12) (11)R: 2432 (21) J: 1821 (5) T: 1400 (7)

20 Jan 1985

5560Cecilia RICALI14 ITA
+0.1

957

14.15

842

1.69

1799

685

12.36

2484

809

25.87

D1: 3293

804

5.85

4097

+1.2
590

35.95

873

2:16.44

D2:22674687

+0.4

(12) (17) (8)(22)(13) (15) (14)

(17) (17)(17) (16) (17) (14)R: 2639 (12) J: 1646 (15) T: 1275 (16)

25 Nov 1985

5512Remona FRANSEN15 NED
+0.9

943

14.25

916

1.75

1859

719

12.88

2578

855

25.35

D1: 3433

804

5.85

4237

+0.4
486

30.49

789

2:22.56

D2:20794723

+0.4

(12) (22) (12)(17)(16) (5) (11)

(12) (10)(11) (11) (16) (20)R: 2587 (16) J: 1720 (11) T: 1205 (18)

5 Mar 1980

5478Elisa TREVISAN16 ITA
+0.1

985

13.95

806

1.66

1791

753

13.38

2544

856

25.34

D1: 3400

726

5.59

4126

+0.1
676

40.47

676

2:31.35

D2:20784802

-0.5

(22) (7) (21)(16)(11) (21) (4)

(18) (13)(13) (15) (14) (21)R: 2517 (18) J: 1532 (21) T: 1429 (6)
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Desenzano del Garda 2009 (9/10 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

22nd MultiStars 2009 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

5 Mar 1990

5379Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA17 BRA
+0.9

935

14.31

806

1.66

1741

617

11.33

2358

885

25.02

D1: 3243

651

5.33

3894

675

40.41

810

2:21.00

D2:21364569

+0.2

(25) (8) (10)(9)(18) (21) (20)

(22) (19)(19) (22) (18) (17)R: 2630 (13) J: 1457 (24) T: 1292 (14)

26 Mar 1984

5366Sushmitha SINGHA ROY18 IND
+0.1

920

14.42

842

1.69

1762

609

11.21

2371

889

24.98

D1: 3260

813

5.88

4073

+0.6
651

39.17

642

2:34.10

D2:21064724

-0.5

(11) (10) (22)(7)(20) (15) (21)

(19) (18)(18) (17) (15) (18)R: 2451 (20) J: 1655 (14) T: 1260 (17)

8 Nov 1988

5295Lucia SLANÍČKOVÁ19 SVK
+0.9

883

14.69

842

1.69

1725

587

10.87

2312

845

25.46

D1: 3157

783

5.78

3940

+0.2
483

30.35

872

2:16.51

D2:21384423

+0.4

(17) (23) (9)(18)(24) (15) (23)

(23) (22)(21) (20) (21) (16)R: 2600 (15) J: 1625 (18) T: 1070 (23)

22 Jun 1981

5169Fränzi STRAUBHAAR20 SUI
+1.0

888

14.65

701

1.57

1589

686

12.38

2275

799

25.98

D1: 3074

723

5.58

3797

+1.1
591

36.02

781

2:23.17

D2:20954388

0.0

(23) (16) (13)(24)(23) (26) (13)

(26) (23)(23) (24) (22) (19)R: 2468 (19) J: 1424 (25) T: 1277 (15)

6 Mar 1987

5115Iryna ILKEVYCH21 UKR
+0.1

909

14.50

842

1.69

1751

600

11.07

2351

863

25.26

D1: 3214

750

5.67

3964

-0.1
510

31.75

641

2:34.21

D2:19014474

-0.5

(19) (21) (23)(14)(22) (15) (22)

(20) (20)(20) (19) (20) (22)R: 2413 (22) J: 1592 (20) T: 1110 (22)

29 Jan 1983

5080Sara TANI22 ITA
+0.9

834

15.06

736

1.60

1570

655

11.91

2225

700

27.14

D1: 2925

744

5.65

3669

+0.2
651

39.16

760

2:24.73

D2:21554320

+0.4

(20) (12) (18)(26)(26) (25) (17)

(27) (26)(25) (25) (23) (15)R: 2294 (23) J: 1480 (23) T: 1306 (12)

13 Dec 1988

5068Jennifer MASSACCISI23 ITA
+1.0

936

14.30

806

1.66

1742

564

10.52

2306

879

25.09

D1: 3185

706

5.52

3891

+0.2
422

27.13

755

2:25.13

D2:18834313

(24) (24) (19)(12)(17) (21) (24)

(21) (21)(22) (23) (24) (23)R: 2570 (17) J: 1512 (22) T: 986 (24)

23 Aug 1989

DNFMalgorzata RESZKA POL
+0.9

830

15.09

806

1.66

1636

552

10.34

2188

842

25.49

D1: 3030

880

6.10

3910

+1.2
652

39.21 DNS

4562

+0.2

(7) (9)(19)(27) (21) (25)

(24) (25)(26) (21) (19)R: 1672 (26) J: 1686 (13) T: 1204 (19)

10 Apr 1981

DNFSusan COLTMAN CAN
+0.1

993

13.90

842

1.69

1835

752

13.37

2587

883

25.04

D1: 3470

798

5.83

4268

+0.9
DNS

-0.5

(14)(10)(10) (15) (5)

(13) (8)(10) (10)R: 1876 (24) J: 1640 (17) T: 752 (25)

6 Feb 1985

DNFElżbieta DRUZD POL
+1.0

924

14.39

666

1.54

1590

658

11.95

2248

819

25.75

D1: 3067

DNS
+0.2

(21)(19) (27) (16)

(25) (24)(24)R: 1743 (25) J: 666 (27) T: 658 (26)

23 Nov 1973

DNFMarie COLLONVILLÉ FRA
+0.7

1001

13.84

916

1.75

1917

DNS(8) (5)

(7)R: 1001 (27) J: 916 (26)

6850Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 278858845021D1: 406230322233

966863959103079911061127
2:09.8850.166.3523.4914.071.9012.98

R: 3123 J: 2065 T: 1662
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